
भारतीय प्रबंध संस्थान कोषिक्कोड 
आई आई एम्  कोषिक्कोड़ कैम्पस- पी ओ 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KOZHIKODE 
IIM Kozhikode Campus P.O., Kozhikode, Kerala - 673 570 

  No: 10-02-(16)/2023-IIMK.TPT                                  15.06.2023 

Corrigendum No - 1 

Sub: Amendments –Tender for “Disposal of Institute Vehicle Tata Sumo  

(KL 57 B 3326)” 

Ref: Tender No. 10-02(16/2029-IIMK.TPT dated 19.05.2023 

 

The following amendments are made in the tender cited under reference above:-  

(a) The date of submission of the tender is extended as under :-  

For 

(i) Period of downloading of Bid document  :  19.05.2023 to  09.06.2023 

from IIMK Website        (Till 15:00 hrs) 

(ii) Last date of receipt of the Bids  :  09.06.2023 upto  15.00 Hrs 

(iii) Date of Opening Bid     :  09.06.2023 upto  16.00 Hrs 

Read 

(i) Period of downloading of Bid document  :  19.05.2023 to  29.06.2023 

from IIMK Website         (Till 13:00 hrs) 

(ii) Last date of receipt of the Bids  :  29.06.2023 upto  15.00 Hrs 

(iii) Date of Opening Technical Bid  :  29.06.2023 upto  16.00 Hrs 

1. All other terms & conditions of the tender documents remain unchanged. The notice is also 
available at IIMK website https://www.iimk.ac.in/announcements/Tender.php 
          

                
 
      
                                                                                       S/d 

              LT. COL. MANTHA KANAKA KRISHNA MOHAN (RETD.) 

                                           CONSULTANT (GA) 
 

https://www.iimk.ac.in/announcements/Tender.php

